Industrial
PFPPremium Stainless Steel Liquid Filled Gauge for
Panel Mounting
51WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
Description & Features:
• Liquid fi lled stainless steel case protects against
 extreme vibration and pulsation
• Lower back mount with front fl ange for panel

0/15,000 psi PFP3797R1
0/20,000 psi PFP3798R1
Single Scale Order Codes
(products in bold are
normally stock in
North America)
Dial Size 2.5” (63mm)
Connection 1/4” Back
(LBM)
Movement,
Socket, Tube SS
30” Hg Vac/kPa PFP3772
30”/0/15 psi/kPa PFP3773
30”/0/30 psi/kPa PFP3774
30”/0/60 psi/kPa PFP3775
30”/0/100 psi/kPa PFP3776
30”/0/150 psi/kPa PFP3777
30”/0/200 psi/kPa PFP3778
30”/0/300 psi/kPa PFP3779
0/15 psi/kPa PFP3780
0/30 psi/kPa PFP3781
0/60 psi/kPa PFP3782
0/100 psi/kPa PFP3783
0/160 psi/kPa PFP3784
0/200 psi/kPa PFP3785
0/300 psi/kPa PFP3786
0/400 psi/kPa PFP3787
0/600 psi/kPa PFP3788
0/1,000 psi/kPa PFP3789
0/1,500 psi/kPa PFP3790
0/2,000 psi/kPa PFP3791
0/3,000 psi/kPa PFP3792
0/5,000 psi/kPa PFP3793
0/6,000 psi/kPa PFP3794
0/7,500 psi/kPa PFP3795
0/10,000 psi/kPa PFP3796
0/15,000 psi/kPa PFP3797
0/20,000 psi/kPa PFP3798
Dual Scale Order Codes
Other ranges and connection sizes available upon request. For scale change, refer to How
to Order Guide for scale codes.
Option suffi  x: